
Redlands (0) -vs- Cuesta (0)
10/07/2023 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/07/2023
Time: 3:20 PM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Redlands 5 5 4 3 17
Cuesta 2 2 2 4 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:07 UR G Spencer Clinton
1st 3:48 UR G Alec Abrahamian
1st 1:58 UR G Thomas Byrne
1st 1:49 CCC G AUSTIN MAJUS
1st 0:58 UR G-E Spencer Sellwood
1st 0:34 UR G Andrew  Higginson
1st 0:13 CCC G DANTE IANORA
2nd 6:41 UR G-P Spencer Sellwood
2nd 4:05 CCC G JAKE BURNS
2nd 3:15 CCC G TOBY JONES
2nd 2:51 UR G Alec Abrahamian
2nd 2:00 UR G-P Andrew  Higginson
2nd 1:22 UR G Adam Lambert
2nd 0:11 UR G-E Adam Lambert
3rd 5:30 UR G Austin Galanski
3rd 3:42 UR G Ron Gvishi
3rd 3:13 UR G Andrew  Higginson
3rd 2:31 CCC G-E OLIVER FINLEY
3rd 1:20 CCC G AUSTIN MAJUS
3rd 0:53 UR G Curren McCarthy
4th 7:39 CCC G DANTE IANORA
4th 6:44 UR G Curren McCarthy
4th 5:33 CCC G-E AUSTIN MAJUS
4th 5:04 UR G-E Owen  DeCourcy
4th 4:23 UR G Owen Nishimura
4th 2:30 CCC G DANTE IANORA
4th 1:38 CCC G SETH BOYER

Team Statistics

UR CCC
Shots 35 23
Goals 17 10
Assists 1 4
Points 18 14
Exclusions 7 9
Steals 11 8
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:39 CCC E-P CONNOR ROCHA
1st 1:02 CCC E AUSTIN MAJUS
2nd 0:17 CCC E DANTE IANORA
2nd 2:01 CCC E-P JOEY BROCAR
2nd 2:37 UR E Alec Abrahamian
2nd 5:41 CCC E-P YVANO VOIGT
2nd 6:42 CCC E-P JAKE ESCOBAR
3rd 0:35 UR E Curren McCarthy
3rd 2:42 UR E Dan Bajda
3rd 2:57 UR E Adam Lambert
3rd 4:30 UR E Andrew  Higginson
4th 2:48 UR E Curren McCarthy
4th 3:14 CCC E CONNOR ROCHA
4th 5:19 CCC E OLIVER FINLEY
4th 5:48 CCC E JOEY BROCAR
4th 6:33 UR E-P Callum Norman



Individual
 
 
Redlands 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Roberto Barrera 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Curren McCarthy 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Jack Everett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
4 Jack Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Andrew  Higginson 5 3 0 3 1 0 3 0 0-0
6 Ron Gvishi 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1-0
7 Alec Abrahamian 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Emerson Kropp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Nicolas Fedotov 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Dean Moody 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Dan Bajda 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tanner Whitson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Thomas Byrne 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Spencer Sellwood 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Callum Norman 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-1
16 Austin Galanski 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Adam Lambert 3 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-1
18 Tanner Stagner 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
19 Owen Nishimura 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
20 Brady Bumgardner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Sorensen 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-1
22 Aidan Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Max Wagener 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Ryan Brennen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Owen  DeCourcy 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Spencer Clinton 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 35 17 1 18 7 0 11 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

Cuesta 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 YVANO VOIGT 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0-0
2 JOEY BROCAR 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0

3
MATTHEW
WHEELER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

4 JAKE ESCOBAR 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 0-0
5 JAKE BURNS 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
6 TOBY JONES 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0

8
LOCHAN
ZWASCHKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

9 OLIVER FINLEY 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 ETHAN MERRITT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

11
ADONIOS
PETROULSAS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

12 AUSTIN MAJUS 5 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
13 DANTE IANORA 4 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 ELIJAH SCOTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
15 SETH BOYER 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 CONNOR ROCHA 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2-1

Totals 23 10 4 14 9 0 8 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0


